
ENTRY FORM

11TH PYC- ATC SNOOKER CHALLENGE 2016

(22nd September to 4th October)

To,

The Secretary,
PYC- ATC Snooker Challenge,
766, Shivajinagar,
Bhandarkar Road,
Pune 411004.

Dear Sir,

Please accept the following team entry from our institution for the
11th PYC-ATC Snooker Challenge 2016

The Participants have read the Rules of the Tournament and agree to abide by them.

Name of the team ______________________________________________

Address: ______________________________________________________________________

Team:

Sr.
No.

Name Phone
No.Res/Off

Mobile

1

2

3

4

Name of the CAPTAIN (with Tel.No.): _______________________________________________
Enclosure

Tournament Fees by:

(i) Cash

(ii) Cheque/DDNo._______________Dated:______________ Drawn on: _____________

in favour of “PYC HINDU GYMKHANA”


